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
cleaning blade for rent. Phone 8030

TRUCKS for rent. Yon drive klc--
Cune It Lovell Phone 9600.

Wanted to Rent

.3 or 4 BDRM
UNFINISHED HOUSE

WIIX.PAV UP TO I12S MR MONTH

EXCELLENT REFERENCES

Th. 6104 or 6181
UtfNTLY Niihd'munfurnished house or apt. By veteran.

wife and t yr. baby. Permanent. Will
give reference. Ph. 7624.

URGENTLY Needed: IIoum or apt
Immediately. Ph. 3431.

V X. J ., WIIV OIW J J " -

ately in need of furn. or partly furn.
apt. or house. Phone 6296.

niricri Biun mnm nr ant. for
mMtl..... business woman. Binele. no
drinker. Mode O Day Shop,

riTDMIcnm knt tnr veteran and- if-- n.n .mnlnvMt Permanent. Ref
erence. No children or pets. Phone
3065 evenings.

VETERAN and wife, no children.
need modern apartment. Permanent.
Plione 3836.

TWO adults desperately want to
rent or lease unfurnished 4 or 6 rm.
house. Will Uke exceptionally good

umnt f mmm muiU. An I v bd ref
erence, want nicely furnished 1 or 3
B.R house or apt. in $60 to $100 brack-
et. iPermanent. Phone 8910.

d!sc-har73E-

apt. No children. Phone 7230.

WANTED: Furn. apt by employed
young woman. Phone 9119 between

1 I.
VETERAN, wife, one child enlou

to rent furn. house or apt. Phone 3400
before 6 p.m.

svnfsvrn tr. mtA l twtfh
Willamette studen. 3 yr. old daughter.
oeaires mrn. or unmrn. iiwuh my.
by Mar. Isi. Phone 87- -.

S7 nrS'ian m mMrin. wife I
yr. old daughter heeds furn. or un-fur-

house or apt. I'll. 5t15. bur. hr

BUSINESS man treteran .restaurant
owner needs house Immediately. One
child. Call Mrs. Hartwell. 6588 or 7972.

FAMILY of 3 adults, non-smok- er or
drinkers, need 2 or 3 bedrm. house.!
Phone 6243.

DESPERATELY NEEDED: 2 or 3 bed
room furnished house. Have 3 small
girl. Perm. MINOR REPAIRS GUAR-
ANTEED Phone 666.

For Sale Real Estate
10 ACRES located hear Liberty, near-

ly all different kinds of bearing fruits.
6 room modem home, hardwood floor.
fireplace, basement, furnace, good out-
building. 110.000.

3 bedroom house, modern. N. 23rd
st. Hardwood floors, firerlace. full
basement, sawdust heat.

3 Acre farm on Pacific Highway 99
So 8 room, newly finished home. Jot
fruit, berries and nuts. Elec. equipped
for chicken ranch. Easy terms, $4723.

40 A., Rt. 4. Salem, 3 bedroom mod-
ern borne, fireplace. 13 stanchion barn,
hollow tile poultry bouses, 4 brooders,
10 cows, 2 heifers. 1942 Ford son, other
good machinery. Level Willamette soil,
all tiled, nearly all sown. Lot fruits
and nuts, year around creek. Terms.
$22,500.

16 Acres Beaver-da- m and onion
barn. Pre-w- ar price, $13,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing Only

763 S. Com'l. St. Phone 8.189

LOOK ! !
We hae three homes strict-

ly mod. hardwood floors, furnaces, ga-
rages, all in good diet. $760O00O
$8000. Call "Scotty."

EdUyi-kit- , Realtor
4MJ12jiiSt Phone 598I

$41002 BEDROOM home close to
school and bus. About 3'j ears
old. Large garage.
See Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Phone 4121

UNFINISHED HOME
Located North on 2 fine acres of

timber. Needs considerable work but
will pay out to anyone Interested in
doing it. Good electric water system.
Price only $3500. See K. N.VOORHEES
with

Leo N. Child, Inc.
REALTORS

344JeSt --
.J!.n-,V 2' '

NICE two bedr. home. Half acre.
Clo-- e in. $4730. I'h. ' Elmer" Amund-so- n.

3210
EURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street
WORTH SEEING

NEWLY redecorated 2 bedroom home
on paved street Full basement; large
lot. Price only 5250, See JOE HUTCH- -
json with

Leo N. Child?, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Phone 9261

TO SETTLE an estate: house
and sleeping porch. Basement, gas fur
nace, gas hot water heater, fireplace.
gas stove. Residence at 839 N. Winter.
Can be seen any week day, 3-- 4, 139
m. winter. McKiniay Residence.

2 BEDROOM new house, furniture
available. Immediate possession. Rob
Inson Realty Co., Independence. Ore.

FOR TRADE: Houae In Dalles for
Salem property. Phone 8600 Salem, or
aoo Ash St.. Dana.

t LOTS, new foundation for one
house in.' Located Locust and 4th. In
quire 2270 Hyde.

LEAVING SALEM
Must sell 2 bed room house, newly

decorated, 3 lota, paved St., near
school. Located on Lee St. Price ijeoo.
Also have furniture to sell.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressignm .j. uao m pusa nana: oiog.

NEAR PEN CORNERS
New unfinished house. 4 room, won

derful location on pavement, 'j acre.
Good well with elec. pump. For all
details call at office. No phone r In-
formation.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig

Hoom a. Laaa a Buan Hans: Bldg.
$3750 A nice cottage with bath,

south suburban, cltv water and gas.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 8. Liberty Ph. 7113

LARGE Lot 75X300 ft Good 6 rm.
house on paved street. Inquire 4630
s. utn. rn. j4i.

GOOD 3 BEDROOM HOME
Well located, about 10 block from

town. North. Living-roo- rttning-roo-

I bedroom, kitchen and bath
down, '2 bedrooms up, full basement,
furnace, has fireplace. , nice neighbor-
hood.. This home nceuVi some oi

alilr- - $7400.
riiEAR PEN "4" CORNERS

-- "' acres and new 3 room Wou.e, not
quite completed. light connected,
plumbing lixtures ready to be In-

stalled, frontage on l.ancastrr Duve -
$2000.

BUILDING SITE
Iit app. 48163, in the Laurel Park

Add . near Hnllvwond nistrh-- l .vr.l.
lent neighboi hood, faces East 12S0.

I OTS
2 lots North. $523 each, good loca

tion on paved t.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590; eve.

17000 - 2 bdrm.. L. rm.. D. im.. Kitch
en, unfiniihed attic, full basement,
wood furnace, corner lot near Leslie
school.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. St. Ph 4590; eve. 93.76

$7500 NORTH. 3 B rm, L. rm.,
Kitchen, nook, auto old furnace, at
tached garage, fenced back aid, iiwd.
fits., 8 yis. old.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
45 8. Com'l. St Ph. 4590; eve.

$10,500 J bdrm. home In Enflewood
rfUt. This home I In very good con-
dition, hwd. firs., fireplace, wired for
range, elec. water heater. V. blinds.
oil furnace, rumpus rm. in basement,
nice yard, with green house.
Olson Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590; eve.

861002 bdrm. home Eat. Large liv-
ing room with fireplace, hwd. firs.
Elec. water heater, ' of acre, with
place. Irmn. posg.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 8. Com'l. St. - ph. 4390; eve.

$3300 3 rm. hue., near High achool
on paved it, oil stove, Sc rug go at
this price.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
913 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4390; eve. 9538

$0850 11 mi , hse can be made Into
3 apt. Eaot. north of State, wired for
range. Kefrlg. AY stove can be bought,
also 7 extra lots can be bought. Dou
ble plumbing.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S, Com'l. St. Ph. 4590; eve.

NO. 3 BUSINESS ZONE
2 good lot- - one 50x123 ft. One 50x142

ft. Price .'.0 each.
Call G. II. Gtabenhortl. Jr , with

Crahenhorht Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131; eves.

IN ENULEWOOD DISTRICT
Veiy nice 8 bdrm. home, new oil

fni nace, hdw. floor. bdrm down.
L.R , combination kitchen-dinett- e. At-
tached garage with utility, 00x120.
Houe about 3 yr. old. $8000.

Ed IKrkit, Realtor
425 S. 12th Phone 5981

8 ROOM home North of Highland
school. Very neat and clean. Wired for
range, laundiy trays, gaiage. Pi ice
83OO0.

Call O. V. Hume, with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High St. Phone 4121

$4500 SMALL Dutch Colonial type
suburban. 2 bdrm, llv. lm , large kit.
Hdwd. firs, 'i A. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 SENTER ST.

Ine2-15- 4 Eve. Ph.
$75CO E. 4 bdrm. home. dble. plumb-

ing, plastered, full bant. Furn. Tire-plac- e.

Very clean home. Call Mr. Ala- -

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Phone 3793, Eve. Ph.

4 BEDROOM HOME ON N. 18TH
L R . Ig. D.R.. Kit. Elec. W. heater,

utility room, garage. Lg. back yaid all
In lawn. $7250. Call "Scotty."

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
425 S. 12th Phone 5981

Your Opportunity!
To purchase an old houae

with bath, but very livable. Built
among one of the iflnert clump of
maple tree around Salem. Close to
bu East. 2 blk. to school. mile to
tore. About 'a acre with large front-

age on good road. Price 83750 81500
down.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

N. 21st ST. HOME. Modern S room
hopie. Thi property in best of condi-
tion. Has Auto, iieat Fireplace in base-
ment. Attached garage. Large corner
lot. Several fruit tree and garden
space. Beautiful lawn and shrubs.
Price 813.000.

Call O. V. Hume, with
State Finance Co. Realtors
J!lL5! phon" 4m

65230 4 rm. house, 'i A. E. on good
highway Call Mr. Allsman.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Phone 3793 Eve. Ph.
$3500-3-RO- OM modern house well

located Paved ktieet. Close to school.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

176 S. Commercial St, Phone 8841

8 INTEREST on your Investment
In modern home. Perfect lo-

cation. See Mr. Hardy, with

Haukins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS Phone 4106

$3730 FURNISHED
Small 2 bdrm. house, S. Salem.

Large lot. on bu line. Can be pur-
chased unfurnished. Call Mr. Alls-ma- n.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L,

Phone 3793 Eve. Ph.

Lots! Lots!
Approved for F.H A. Restrict-

ed district. 60 ft. wide. $600. 10 down
and $10 per mo. Also A. tracts, city
water-$4- 73, 101, down, $10 per mo.

See Mr. Ruberg

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201SJIIgh Phone 3722

Keier District
1 acre, nice houe, elec- -

rt ulr .vlr. lara. ..r.u." ' " ' - ' H .IHIHouse wired for range. $1030 down,
iiUlA ..16 fxJl.l. - 1
flaWV lUli yi 6V4JT, AIIMIIrU$lfCT 8VB4CaflVII

RESIDENTIAL LOT NORTH
Paved itreet, city sewer, near bus

and stores, lot 50x122. 8500 full price

Phone 7820
M. O. HUMPHREYS & CO.

3033 Portland Road

85800. Large 4 bdrm. home on A.
Plenty of room for garden 6c chickens.
Close in. Nr. bus. Call Mr. Walters

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Phone 3793

NEAT 4 room house, ' acre, 2 poul-
try bidg , deep well, elec. pump.
Located on paved highway, about 2
miles out. Price $4800.00.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueresslg

Room 3, Ladd at Busn mag.

$8500--2 BDRMS. unfln attic, llv.
rm.. din. rm , kit . breakfast nook,
bsnit., pip furnace. Call Outer fluff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 SENTER ST

Phone Eve. Ph.

$40003 bedroom home located on
North Winter. All on one floor.
Excellent lot. One half cash will
handle.

$5300- -2 bedroom, located East, full
basement, sawdust furnace.

$5750 3 bedroom located near Rieh-rnon- d

School, basement with
tisduit furnace. -

17000 -- large home on North Winter
With 3 bedroom apartment on
first floor for owner, furnished
apartment with S large rooms
tipstalrs. Double plumbing, out-ai- de

stairway to upper apart-
ment. 3 garage. Trrini.

Rotein & Adolph, Inc.
110' j rt. commercial St. Phone 3030

$9500; Nice roomy 2 bdrm. home.
Nr. Hollywood Bu. DIM Has large
hsmt. Furnace Unfin. attic. Call Mr.
Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Phone 3793

Lots -!-- Lots Lots
9 ACRES, walnuts, beautiful

. bldg. ite . . $2000
K1NOWOOD Lot $800
BEAUTIFUL APARTMENT

- HOUSE site - $5000
COURT Site $2750
$ ACRES, View property . $2000
LOT near St Vincent school $700
.ACRE view, beautiful firs $1000

13 ACRES subdivision prop-
er east 18300

Bliven-Alderin-Coon- ev

REALTORS
. 4.10 Oregon Bldg

Phone 706 Res. 8916

MOVE RIGHT IN
$6,130; J mi home. Completely furn

N E. Newly decorated. Owner leaving
town. Call Mr. wallets.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 70 S. COM L.

Phone 37H3

Modern
Colonial Home

For tale by owner. Close In South
Excellent coiner location. Hardwood
floors down, firepl. auto, oil heat, Igs.
Iiv. rnv. din. rm . kitchen and nook,
full bsrnt. Price $11800. Term If de-
sired. Ph. 3424 or 6196- -

$e800-r- 2 BDRM. Home Llv. rm.. Kit.
breakfast nk.. hdwd fir. Neat and
clean throughout. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 SENTER ST.

Phone Eve. ph52
house you wreck or move.

8500. Statesman. Box 251.

86850 NICE two bedr. hme. L.R..
DR. K.. fireplace, plas'd. Full bsrnt .
sawdust furnace, good location East.
Ph. "Elmer" Amundson.

3210.
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street
FLNlHsUBURBAN ENGLISH TYPE

HOME
2 bedroom, living room, dining room.

kitchen' and nooc. unfinished upstair
full basement, sawdust burner, fine
lawn aod shrub. On bu line. $10,500.
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
High St : hardwood floor, furnace,
nice kitchen, near achool. Tel mi
$6500 00.

New modem 4 bed room hoiwc, fur-
nished, automatic Mater heater, V-
enetian blind. Isi re gaiage. acre,
possession at once. $1000 down.
Monthly payments. $6623.

Nice old 2 bed room house. Pal-
tered. Chemeketa St., near State
House. $5300.

Hollywood Home, modern, plastered.
8 rooms down, fireplace. Venetian
blinds, full basement, auto, water
heater. $9450..

2 'j-ac- re tract, nice building itet.
NE Fisher Road. $"JH each.

8 Apt, near tate house, all fur-
nished heat, the upkeep on theseapt, is small and they will show a
good return on $15,000.

Service station with store front,
nice living quarter, and shop for
garage. 8 A. of choice land with lota
of fruit. A spot on
junction off Pacific hiway. $12,600 on
eav term

10 unit court always rented, fur-
nished, oil heat, elec. stove, trig .
will net ou 16 per cent on $25,000.
only 4 years old.

Thi beautiful 4 bed room iturro
finish house with full basement, hard-
wood floors, Venetian blinds, lots of
built-i- n, electric hot water heater.
close to school, will sell soon. Easy
terms, a bargain, SiniS

Nice corner lot close in North Ideal
apartment or court site. Only $t850.

75 A farm close to Woodburn. Lei ge
8 B. R. house, large barn and other
bldg., all elec. deep well, A.
Rojsens, 3 A. filbert and walnut.
53 A. In giain. $5000 per sear Income.
821.000 cannot buy more value.
2 A- - vetcn and oat, cow, horse. 2
ton draw, lot of machinery, plenty
fruit. 810 000.

12 A. Fait, about 80 acre In culti-
vation, 46 A, pasture tc timber, good
gravity water system, spring, ear
around creek, 6 rm. house with fire-
place, wired for electric range, large

ar garage, chicken house, barn,
hog house, electricity and water to
all buildings, telephone. On pavement
close to school. 813,000. Pait trade.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.

Exclusive Listing Only
765 S Com'l. St. Phone $.189

CLOSE IN
Attractive 4 room cottage on an

Acre. Electric heat, hot water tank,
wired for tange. Barn, chicken house,
garage. Variety of fiuita, nut. $6800.

Modern Stucco 7 room Home on N.
Liberty St. Full basement, furnace,
tray. Lot 47x135. Close to ichool. bu
line. $7875.

New Home in West Salem. Lot 80x
100. Rumpus room, bedroom, fireplace
in basement. Garage. Shop. $10,500.

Furnished 8 room Home on State St.
Furnished with electric range, refrig-
erator, oil circulator heater, etc. Ga-
rage. $9000.

Cabins and restaurant Noith. Large
frontage on highway. Room for more
cottages to be built:

Tavern, restaurant, cabin. Monthly
gross of $1500. In a buy town. Great
possibilities

We have everaf"lot that are ex-
cellent sites for business, cottages and
home. Call for pellicular.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
CLAUDE KILGORE JOE FEILEN

R. L. "BOB" PRIME
402Cuardian Bldg. Phone 4896

HOME SPECIAL
Good $ rin. home, basement, furnace,

fireplace, hdwd. flooi. nice yard. Price
$6350.

Call Richard E. Grahenhorst, with

Crahenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Phone 4131

4 Bdrm. House
Lot 90x192 $5000

5 Rm. Modern Home
Baiement. Lg. lot. Desirable location.

$8600

3 Bdrm. Home Near
Independence

l2 A., S5500
. CH E. E. Grimm

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
301 S. High. Ph. 3922; eve 7805

FURNISHED HOME
2 bdrm. lwme completely furnitlied.

Lot 50x150. Excellent location on paved
st Price $6300.

Call Richard E. Grabenhont. with
Grahenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S, Liberty St. Phone 4131

NORTH t
I amall B.R. home, nice kitchen,

utility room. Urge lot, elect, water
heater. Prise 13300 'i cash.

3 B.R. home. I down, 2 up, large
living room with fireplace, close to
Parrish Jr. High. On bu. close store.
Price $5250 term to be arranged.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 8838

$6500. 6 room home close to ey

school. Haa basement, furnace.
Garage.

$6930, 6 room house South. Has
unfin. attic, basement, furnace. Ga-
rage. Corner lot.

$8400. Modern late constructed 6
room home east. Ha basement, saw-
dust beat. Garage.

. Call O. V, Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

183 8. High Ph. 4121

West Salem
"Llttlo Giant of lnduttry"

$6XK
Good older type home in

Salem. A fine location. Just newly
decorated.

$7,100
Colonial rype home, t bedrooms,

hardwood floors, Venetian blind, on
one acre, with walnut and filBcrt trees
and straw berries.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

Phone! 5109 -

modern, furn. suburban home, fire-
place, auto, oil ranges 2 acres ground,
all kinds of fruit, 'huts and berries.
Beautiful landecapped yard, elec. water
system. 13 min. from Salem. Move
right in for $3400 and assume con-
tract of small monthly payments. Ph.
27ri

NELSON NEWS
13 IMPROVED ('RES $5000

Owner going east, offer small pro-
ductive farm at sacrifice price, 1 acie
new strawberries, plants for 3 acres.
7 or 8 acres orchard, good well with
new elc. pump, 3 rm. house, elc. lights,
shower bath, barn, garage, hen house,
3 miles out, excellent view of Mt.
Hood, Jefferson, etc. Furniture Ac live-
stock available. See photograph of
house it planting plat in our olt'ce.

1 ACRE $4750
Close in, on bus. 3 rm. cottage. with

other out bldg , elc. water stem, 20
filberts, some walnuts K. variety of
fruits, excellent spot for good home.

GOOD COTTAGE HOLLYWOOD DIST.
Comb. L.R.-D.H- ., Kit., 2 bdrm . baili.

plastered, bsrnt. with furn.. wrd. lor
ele. range, garage, imin. available
$5500.

NEAR STATE CAPITOL
L R., D R., Kit.. 3 bchins.. bath, full

bfot with sawdut piped fuui. I.,
trays, lawn, walnut, paved st , elct.
W. heater. $7500.

If you do not find what jou want
among these, let us tell you about
others that may meet our require-
ments.

NELSON & NELSON
Chel I Nelson 1 heo. O Nelson

REALTOKS
Rm 300-- Masonic Bldg.. 498 Stale U

Ph 4419 Eves or $280

BUILDING LOT
Located ou-- paved st. 50x07 ft. Price

Call C. II. Grabenhoist. Jr ,

(grahenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131; eves.

4 BDRM. plastered house in E Sa-

lem. DMe. plumbing. Paved t. With
fruit. 37500. J. M. Best.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
S29 Court St. Phone 6744

GOOD LOCATION EAST
One of the better older type home.

5 rooms and bath. Very clean inside
at out. Double garage, fine lot (il.;0.
lawn, eh-ub- a at trees. See it for your-
self. Only $6000.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
435 S. 12th Phone 5981

Notice to Veterans
Owner of 9 well located lots 72x180

ft. will build your home with a 8500
down payment "on each lot.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 58.18

Exp hang! --Real Estate

COAST Property to trade. Ocean
view mod. home. Hwd. floor, oil
furnace, 2 fireplace, basement, double
garage. 63 ml. from Salem. Would
consider mod. home In Salem or ou
highwav 99 as part payment. Ph.
21007, Salem.

For Sal? Farms
40 ACRE farm located 4 ml. East

of Salem All in crop, fair building,
and located on paved road. If you
want a farm close In here It la for
only $13,500. Term. See MR. LAR-
SEN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,
Phone 4108 .REAI.IORS

$5000
59 Acre. 9 mile S T.. of Silverton.

S room house, garage, barn. 600.000 ft.
of timber. 4'i A. prune. I A. beaver-da-

on good rd. Ste " Ike" Bacon with

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
425 S. 12th Phone 5981

THIS 28 Acre farm with modern
building on paved road 12 miles
from Salem. House has 3 bdrm, nice
liv. rm.. lot of built-i- n in kitchen,
glassed In back porch. Dairy barn
with 12 cows tt feed. Good chicken
hse., 300 chickens Crop all In. a!o
l' a. of filbert. 1 a. of, berries V

family mixed fruit orchard. This place
can be bought stocked and equipped
with house full of furniture, or can
have farm without. Potsetmnn at
quickly as Ink I dry. For quick ale
811.850. Term. See MR. LARSEN Willi

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,
Phone 4108 REALTORS

$11,000 A good 60 A. faun nr. Stay-to- n.

Some timber. 3 rm. mod. houe
and new- barn, paved road. Call Jr
Thompson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 SENTER ST.

Phone Eve. Ph.

JUST LISTED 855 ACRE FARM
170 Acre cultivated, balance pas-

ture aV timber 2 nice streams on
place, all fenced. Has a 3 room house
and sheep barn. Located on paved
road only 7(s miles East of Salem.
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